
City Of New Orleans
Micha B.'s Songbuch

Music by Arlo Guthrie
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Rid- ing on the Cit- y of New Or- leans,
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Il- li- nois Cen- tral Mon- day mor- ning rail.
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Fif- teen cars and fif- teen rest- less ri- ders,

9 10 11 12

C G C




         

 




3

2 2 2 2 0 0 0
2 0

3 0









 


 







 







 





 


 

  




 


 

 


1

2

1

3

1

2
1

3

0

3

0

3

0
3

3

0

0

2

0

0
1

3

0

0

2

0

0
1

three con- duc- tors and twen- ty- five sacks of mail. All

13 14 15 16

F G C



3/7

M
el

od
ie

B
eg

le
itu

ng


    



              


2 2 2 2 2



2 3 (3) 2 (2)
2



2 2 2 2 2 3 2 (2)






 


 


 


 


 










 


 










 


 





0

2

0

2

0

2
1

0

2

0

2

0

2
1

0

0

0

2

0

0
0

0

0

0

2

0

0
0

B  Bridge

out on a south bound od- ys -- sey the train pulls out of Kan- ka- kee,
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good morn- ing A- mer- i- ca, how are you?
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Don't you know me, I'm your na- tive son. I'm the
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gone fife hun- dred miles when the day is done.
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